	 S41 SERIEs
The S41 series offers a basic line of
photoelectric sensors in a miniature
housing, ideal for applications that
require reduced dimensions and costs.
The optic functions include a diffuse
proximity adjustable from 0 to 35 cm
and a 11 cm fixed focus proximity

mm
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL OPTIC FUNCTION TRIMMER CONNECTION      OUTPUT         CODE N°
S41-2-B-P polarised retroreflex present 2 m cable      PNP 950701000
S41-2-C-P diffuse proximity present 2 m cable      PNP 950701010
S41-2-D-P fixed focus proximity absent 2 m cable      PNP 950701020
S41-2-F-P receiver absent 2 m cable      PNP 950701030
S41-2-G emitter absent 2 m cable      - 950701040
S41-2-H emitter with narrow beam absent 2 m cable      - 950701045
S41-2-P-P polarised retroreflex absent 2 m cable      PNP 950701100
S41-2-T-P retroreflex for transparents present 2 m cable      PNP 950701130
S41-5-B-P polarised retroreflex present M8 connector      PNP 950701050
S41-5-C-P diffuse proximity present M8 connector      PNP 950701060
S41-5-D-P fixed focus proximity absent M8 connector      PNP 950701070
S41-5-F-P receiver absent M8 connector      PNP 950701080
S41-5-G emitter absent M8 connector      - 950701090
S41-5-H emitter with narrow beam absent M8 connector      - 950701095
S41-5-P-P polarised retroreflex absent M8 connector      PNP 950701110
S41-5-T-P retroreflex for transparents present M8 connector      PNP 950701140
S41-2-B-N polarised retroreflex present 2 m cable      NPN 950701150
S41-2-C-N diffuse proximity present 2 m cable      NPN 950701160
S41-2-D-N fixed focus proximity absent 2 m cable      NPN 950701170
S41-2-F-N receiver absent 2 m cable      NPN 950701180
S41-2-P-N polarised retroreflex absent 2 m cable      NPN 950701190
S41-2-T-N retroreflex for transparents present 2 m cable      NPN 950701200
S41-5-B-N polarised retroreflex present M8 connector      NPN 950701210
S41-5-C-N diffuse proximity present M8 connector      NPN 950701120
S41-5-D-N fixed focus proximity absent M8 connector      NPN 950701230
S41-5-F-N receiver absent M8 connector      NPN 950701240
S41-5-P-N polarised retroreflex absent M8 connector      NPN 950701250
S41-5-T-N retroreflex for transparents present M8 connector      NPN 950701260
UNI EN ISO9001
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo
variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use, the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the
products.
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION CODE N°
R1 Ø 23 mm reflector with Ø 31 mm support S940700023
R2 Ø 48 mm reflector with Ø 63 mm support S940700048
R3 18 x 54 mm reflector with 22.5 x 82 mm support S940700972
R4 47 x 47 mm reflector with 51.5 x 61 mm support 95A151340
R5 Ø 75 mm reflector with Ø 82 mm support S940700075
R6 36 x 55 mm reflector with 40.5 x 60 mm support 95A151350
ST-505 1 pc fixing bracket 95ACC2800